North America, World Headquarters: 51 Stouts Lane, Monmouth Junction, NJ 08852, United States.
Phone: +1 732-355-9100, +1 888-685-2002 (toll-free) Fax: +1 732-355-9101 E-mail: sales@infinova.com
Latin America & Caribbean: +1-954-990-0787
Asia, Hong Kong: +852 2795 6540
Specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice
Europe: +40 723 536600
Middle East: +965 2247 5678
India: +91 20 26698599

V2216 PROFESSIONAL
V2216 Professional supports up to 128 video inputs
Ordering Information
V2216-P V2216 Professional version, supports up to 128 video
inputs
V2216-P-M  V2216-P maintenance plan
V2216-P-C1 V2216 Professional License, for 1 video input
V2216-P-C1-M  V2216-P-C1 maintenance plan
V2216 ENTERPRISE
V2216 Enterprise supports up to 9999 video inputs.
Ordering Information
V2216-E  V2216 Enterprise version, supports up to 9999 video
inputs
V2216-E-M  V2216-E maintenance plan
V2216-E-C1  V2216 Enterprise License, for 1 video input
V2216-E-C1-M  V2216-E-C1 maintenance plan
Optional Accessories
Hardware:
V2216-R400A  Network Video Management Server
V2216-R400W  Network Video Management Server, attached with
Windows Server 2008 SP2 operating system
Note:
As the server of SMT and NVR, V2216-R400 supports to store 45 8M
codes stream, 60 6M code stream, 80 4M codes streams and 128 2M
when it transmit sync multiple video to LMC, and the disk is full and
with overwriting 32 original files and with 16 video playbacks
Software:
V2216-IVS  intelligent video analysis server
V2216-IVS-C1 V2216 intelligent video analysis License, for 1
channel
Note: V2216-IVS is able to be configured by V2216-P and V2216-E.
Recommended PC Configuration for Clients (LMC / NCT)
CPU
Intel®Core™ i7-2600 CPU
@3.40GHz,3.40GHz